Position

Department

Pay
Range

Monthly
Minimum

Monthly
Maximum

Annual
Minimum
Salary

Annual
Maximum
Salary

General Manager
Executive Assistant

Admin Services Manager/Chief Financial Officer
Accounting/Office Specialist

Senior Office Specialist

Human Resources Coordinator/Contract Specialist
Accountant

Enviromental Resources Manager
Resources Maintenance Specialist
Environmental Programs Specialist
Assistant Fisheries Biologist
Associate Fisheries Biologist

Water Demand Manager
Administrative Assistant
Conservation Tech |
Conservation Representative |
Conservation Representative
Conservation Analyst

Water Resources Manager
Assistant Hydrologist
Associate Hydrologist
District Engineer

GMO
GMO

ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD

ERD
ERD
ERD
ERD
ERD

WDD
WDD
WDD
WDD
WDD
WDD

WRD
WRD
WRD
WRD

Contract
26

58
19
19
26
29

47
21
22
26
33

48
8
25
26
32
35

53
30
37
48

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

6,305.83

13,5657.61
5,304.87
5,304.87
6,305.83
6,790.70

10,591.19
5,673.43
5,712.77
6,305.83
7,495.66

10,855.97
4,043.08
6,152.03
6,305.83
7,312.84
7,875.13

12,282.53
6,960.47
8,273.81

40,855.97

21,750.75
7,664.78

16,479.35
6,448.10
6,448.10
7,664.78
8,254.14

12,873.66
6,774.55
6,943.91
7,664.78
9,111.02

13,195.51
4,914.38
7,477.83
7,664.78
8,888.80
9,672.27

14,929.49

8,460.49
10,056.87
13,195.51

$ -
$ 75,669.96

$ 162,691.32
$ 63,658.44
$ 63,658.44
$ 75,669.96
$ 81,488.40

$ 127,094.28
$ 66,881.16
$ 68,553.24
$ 75,669.96
$ 89,947.92

$ 130,271.64
48,516.96
73,824.36
75,669.96
87,754.08
94,501.56

&hH P AP PP

$ 147,390.36
$ 83,525.64
$ 99,285.72
$ 490,271.64

$ 261,008.98
$ 91,977.36

$ 197,752.20
$ 77,377.20
$ 77,377.20
$ 91,977.36
$ 99,049.68

$ 154,483.92
$ 81,294.60
$ 83,326.92
$ 91,977.36
$ 109,332.24

$ 158,346.12
$ 58,972.56
$ 89,733.96
$ 91,977.36
$ 106,665.60
$ 114,867.24

$ 179,153.88
$ 101,525.88
$ 120,682.44
$ 158,346.12



